
• IL CONSERVATION C O M M I S S I O N 
P. D. BOX B71 

S A N T A F E , N E W M E X I C D 

My % mm 

y SI Paso K*uu**l m* Company 
P. 0. Box 1492 

Attention* &. L. itablin 

4ott«l«tf*i4*o « # r «SJ*»$n 

.i#f«tr«»« i s m4m to #®wr ftffOisatimi for apptwrsl of * MCI 
aora §&ss |«i»l4«ft wait Is ib® Jalstst Sas Pool assisting 
of ito follflM&tig s.«reag@i 

It ia xm&®rt0%o>m that this w&t i s Ut ba as@ri.M to your 
mU* "B-4, Woli lb. l 0 laaatwi m *m% frm tho north and WO 
foot fren tht- wast Una mm. in Lat 4 of mwiUm 4, Towt*M» 25 Sovth» 
sanea 37 *a»t* MMim, i*» County, iisw i^jdes* 

%• authority granted sta undar f***i*£«*w of Kula 5, 8s*ti«n (»)-
6 of tha Spmî k mslm *m Hawaii aaa far tb® J»i»at Q&s ft&el, as sat 
f<*rth ia Qmkw y**« ajro t**u*afety autfewilsod io oparata tha abova 
4#*crib*s4 aftrsag* *» * »i^s$»d»<l $m \mtmUm unit* with allowabla .to 
tea asstfMNi tft%i'«fe® mmŵ mmm with *«la f af tha sool rulaa, oassd 
«p»n. th* wait siso'of UO soros aftst m)mlmim of proof of s®ai»»iti»ii©ii 
to both tha S*»at* fa M M b Offioao* 

att OIL Conaarvntlon Gemtmim,- Safest, law Maxieo 
Maw Sswie© Oil 4 6ms i^mewifflg Cesw&ttoo* Btfefet, *• ttt*, 
M fm* .natural 0*8. Company, M l , mm. ftaadoo 
II. rat* natural S*» Csaipaay, 11 f w , Taxas 
fetasstat fttrtloun Gorp.* 3fl 3t»ttr St., Sta yrantlato <*» e»Mf. 

lory truly yours, 

A» L. roam, Jr. 
Saorst«*7*#!rt*tor 

WMKlOg 



NSP LETTER 

i.i'i M r- * 

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

BOX 2045 

HOBBS, NEW MEXICO 

Date Apr i l 18, 1957 

Proposed NSL_ 

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Re: 
BOX 871 Proposed NSP 371 
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 

Gentlemen: 

I have examined the application dated 4/9/57 
El Paso Natural Gas Co. 

for tne Westates Pet. Corp. Wells B-4 #1 4-25-37 

Operator Lease and Well No. S-T-R 

and my recommendations are as follows: 
O.K. E.J.F. 

O.K. J.W.R. 

Yours very t r u ly , 

OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION 



STATE OF NEW MEXICO 

ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION =DRUG FREE. 

Ill 
BRUCE KING March 16, 1992 

POST OFFICE BOX 2088 
STATE LAND OFFICE BUILDING 

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87504 
(5051 827-5800 

GOVERNOR 

Chevron U.S.A. Inc. 
P.O. Box 1150 
Midland, Texas 79702 

Attn: Alan W. Bohling 
Proration Engineer 

Dear Mr. Bohling: 

Due to inadvertence it would appear that Division Administrative Order NSP-317-A dated 
February 18,1992, which authorized a non-standard Eumont Gas spacing and proration unit 
comprising the NE/4, N/2 NW/4 and SE/4 SW/4 of Section 24, Township 21 South, Range 
36 East, NMPM, Lea County, New Mexico within Chevron's Harry Leonard (NCT-J) Lease 
does not state the intended order of the Division. 

The third paragraph on page 2 of said order shall be corrected to read in its entirely as 
follows: 

"By authority granted me under the provisions of Rule 2(a)4 of the Special 
Rules and Regulations for the Eumont Gas Pool, as promulgated by Division 
Order No. R-8170 as amended, a 280-acre non-standard gas spacing and 
proration unit in said pool comprising the NE/4, N/2 NW/4, and SE/4 NW/4 
of said Section 24 is hereby approved." 

All other provisions of said Administrative Order NSP-317-A shall remain in full force and 
effect until further notice. 

CORRECTED 
Administrative Order NSP-317-A 

MICHAEL E. STOGNER 
Chief Hearing Officer/Engineer 

MES/jc 

cc: OCD - Hobbs / 
File: NSP-317v^ 



(S/ (f^Paso ^Ylatural Qas (^omparjy, Ofy'jQ^ 

( b l SPaso, Q~exas ^ ^ 3 „ 

September 18, 1957 

New Mexico O i l Conservation Commission 
P. 0. Box 871 
Santa Fe, New Mexico 

Attention: Mr. A. L. Porter, Jr. 

Re: Administrative Order NSP-371 
NW/4 of Section 4, 
T-25-S, R-37-E 

Gentlemen: 

We herewith submit proof of communitization on the above 
captioned land, We have requested approval of t h i s communitization 
agreement by the United States Geological Survey. 

Yours very t r u l y , 

Area Landman 
Land Department 

TCD:JBB:nl 
Enclosure 

NM-44 
NM-44-1 


